B&R Enclosures
HOME DISTRIBUTION CABINETS
brenclosures.com.au
Home Distribution Cabinets
Internal Use Cabinets
  Technical Information – Home Distribution Cabinet   1
Supplied with double GPO
specifi c models are supplied

• Manufactured from 1.0 zinc coated steel.
• Powdercoated Traffic White RAL9016.
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
2  Technical Information – Home Distribution Cabinet
Home Distribution Cabinets
Internal Use Cabinets
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Front View Side View
▲ ▲▲ ▲
B C
▲
▲
A
▲
▲
D
▲ ▲
E
Rear View
▲ ▲
G
▲
▲
F
  Technical Information – Home Distribution Cabinet   3
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
F: 1300 796 599
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
F: +61 7 3714 1091
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4 / 780 Ingham Rd, Mount Louisa
(PO Box 7615),
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
F: +61 7 4755 0675
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
Unit 12100 Belmore Road North
(PO Box 90)
Riverwood NSW 2210
T: +61 2 9915 9555
F: +61 2 9584 0055
E: salesnsw@brenclosures.com.au
NEWCASTLE Distribution
Ross Joice Agencies Pty Ltd
109-111 Broadmeadow Road
Broadmeadow NSW 2292
T: +61 2 4961 4433
F: +61 2 4961 2498
VICTORIA
VIC & TAS Sales & Warehouse
50-52 Sunmore Close
Heatherton VIC 3202
T: +61 3 9552 0552
F: +61 3 9551 8636
E: salesvic@brenclosures.com.au
TASMANIA Distribution
W P Martin Pty Ltd
85 Elizabeth Street